
 
 

The Rajasthan State Cooperative Bank Ltd.  
DC-1, Opposite Nehru Balodyan, Tonk Road, Jaipur 

Phone: 0141-2744832 
e-mail: rscb.ittenders@rajasthan.gov.in  

 
Tender Notice No. RSCB/Purchase/3/2020-21 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from eligible bidders for following:-  

1. Bid No. RSCB/Oracle/20-21/01 - Single Source Procurement RFP for 

Supply & Installation of Oracle Database Software Security products  

2. Bid No. RSCB/Oracle/20-21/02 - Single Source Procurement RFP for 

Technical Support and maintenance of Oracle Exadata Machine & 

Database Products and OEM Resource 

Schedule for tenders: 

S. No. Events Particulars Date & time for tenders 

1. Start date and time of download of e-bid 5.12.2020, 10.00 AM 

2. Last date and time of download of e-bid 28.12.2020, 1.00 PM 

3. Last Date of submission of e-bid with Bid security 28.12.2020, 1.00 PM 

4. Opening of Technical bid/e-bid 28.12.2020, 3.00 PM 

5 Websites where tender is available https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, 
https://rscb.org.in, 
https://sppp.raj.nic.in.  
 

 

Managing Director 


